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Terminal strips for
printed circuit boards

UL Ratings:
16-30 AWG
300V

10A

CSA Ratings:

16-30 AWG
300V

10A

Materials

Insulating body
Clamping screw
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Polyamide 6.6

steel zinc plated

and chromated
Ni-plated copper alioy
Sn-plated copper alloy
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with insulating plate
with fixing bolts
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type 8593

- Part No. Marked
with insulating plate
without fixing bolts

25.194.3253.0
25.194.3353.0
25.194.3453.0

25.194.3553.0
25.194.3653.0
25.194.3753.0

25.194.3853.0
25.194.3953.0
25.194.4053.0

25.194.4153.0
25.194.4253.0
25.194.4353.0

25.194.4453.0
25.194.4553.0
25.194.4653.0

25.194.4753.0
25.194.4853.0
25.194.4953.0

25.194.5053.0
25.194.5153.0
25.194.5253.0

25.194.5353.0
25.194.5453.0

Pa’r: No. Umwarkedk

with insulating plate
without fixing boits

25.195.3253.0
25.195.3353.0
25.195.3453.0

25.195.3553.0
25.195.3653.0
25.195.3753.0

25.195.3853.0
25.195.3953.0
25.195.4053.0

25.195.4153.0
25.195.4253.0
25.195.4353.0

25.195.4453.0
25.195.4553.0
25.195.4653.0

25.195.4753.0
25.195.4853.0
25,195.4953.0

25.195.5053.0
25.195.5153.0
25.195.5253.0

25.195.5353.0
25.195.5453.0

18 AWG

Vertical

clamp direction
parallel to

PC board

Wire strip length: 6 mm

without insulating plate

25.194.0253.0
25.194.0353.0
25.194.0453.0

25.194.0553.0
25.194.0653.0
25.194.0753.0

25.194.0853.0
25.194.0953.0
25.194.1053.0

25.194.1153.0
25.194.1253.0
25.194.1353.0

25.194.1453.0
25.194.1553.0
25.194.1653.0

25.194.1753.0
25.194.1853.0
25.194.1953.0

25.194.2053.0
25.194.2153.0
25.194.2253.0

25.194.2353.0
25.194.2453.0

without insulating plate

25.195.0253.0
25.195.0353.0
25.195.0453.0

25.195.0553.0
25.195.0653.0
25.195.0753.0

25.195.0853.0
25.195.0953.0
25.195.1053.0

25.195.1153.0
25.195.1253.0
25.195,1353.0

25.195.1453.0
25.195.1553.0
25.195.1653.0

25.195.1753.0
25.195.1853.0
25.195.1953.0

25.195.2053.0
25.195.2153.0
25.195.2253.0

25.195.2353.0
25.195.2453.0

spacing 3.5 mm
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